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Club : Oxfordshire Shooting School

Discipline :
AA

# T/0
1=

1=

3 Yes
4

5

6

A

# T/0
1= Yes
1= Yes
3

4= Yes
4= Yes
6= Yes
6=

6= Yes
9 Yes
10

11= Yes
11=

13

14 Yes

ESP

Name
Richard King

Max Tarr

Fred Townsend
Phil Smith

Paul Stokes

Dean Cann

Name
Stuart Taylor

Timothy Richards
Lucy Cantwell
David Pryce
Graham Haynes
Richard Dixon
John Broomfield
Scott Leonard
Alexander Turner
Sean Pritchard
Pete Norton
James Houlder
Nick Selby

Anthony Pedley

CPSA
EE24962

EE114154

EE93880

EE26380

EE113538

EE92229

CPSA
EE85402

EE110913

EE141850

EE61653

EE137639

EE95761

EE128196

EE140373

EE141090

EE134370

EE138593

EE140595

EE84851

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Class

Competition
Date :

Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

Cat
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

/ CPSA
Scores by Class / Category

: February 2022 ESP

11/02/2022 09:00 - 11/02/2022 14:00

Total
90/

90/
88/
86/
85/

83/

Total
84/

84/
83/
79 /
79 /
78 /
78 /
78 /
77 /
76 /
75/
75/
74 /

68 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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ZN,

/

B

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Toni Dixon EE141780 B Senior 86/ 100
Ladies

2 Yes |Tim Abbott EE126746 B Senior 85/ 100
Mens

3 Nicholas Brace EE142481 B Senior 82/ 100
Mens

4 Layne Chisholm |EE139968 B Veteran 81/ 100
Mens

5 Yes |Matt Smallbone |EE141482 B Senior 77 / 100
Mens

6 Roger Hartland EE131152 B Veteran 75/ 100
Mens

7= Yes |Paul Sawitzki EE132066 B Veteran 72/ 100
Mens

7= Yes |Sean McConnell |EE137656 B Veteran 72/ 100
Mens

9 Andy Powell EE968 B Senior 70/ 100
Mens

10= Yes |John Downes EE133325 B Senior 69/ 100
Mens

10= Yes |Vicky Lipscombe- EE132436 |B Senior 69/ 100

Kettel Ladies

12 Nick Burns EE137523 B Senior 68/ 100
Mens

13= Yes Guy Rudd EE133800 B Senior 67/ 100
Mens

13= Yes Brent Barnes EE139601 B Senior 67/ 100
Mens

15 Yes |Roger Carter EE143000 |B Veteran 59/ 100
Mens

C

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 John Cutler EE136263 C Veteran 79/ 100
Mens

2 Yes |James Foster EE117379 |C Senior 76 / 100
Mens

3 Moya Cherwayko EE139653 |C Senior 75/ 100
Ladies

4 David Blake EE110395 |C Veteran 73/ 100
Mens

5= Yes |Trevor May C* Senior 69/ 100
Mens

5= Darren Lewis EE142703 |C Senior 69/ 100
Mens

7 Yes |Lewis Bull C* Senior 62/ 100
Mens

8 Yes |Stan King C Veteran 55/ 100

9 Yes |Anette May C* Senior 53/ 100
Ladies

10 Yes |Julie Powell Cx* Senior 51/ 100
Ladies

11 Yes |Heather Rudd EE133986 C Senior 49 / 100

Ladies

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Ladies
# T/0
1

2

3

4 Yes
5 Yes
6 Yes
7 Yes

Name CPSA
Toni Dixon EE141780
Lucy Cantwell EE141850

Moya Cherwayko EE139653
Vicky Lipscombe- |[EE132436
Kettel

Anette May

Julie Powell

Heather Rudd EE133986

Class
B

A

C

B

C*

Cx*

Cat

Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies

Total
86 /

83/
75/
69/
53/
51/

49 /

>y

/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Mens
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1= Richard King EE24962 AA Senior
Mens
1= Max Tarr EE114154 AA Senior
Mens
3 Yes Fred Townsend EE93880 AA Veteran
Mens
4 Phil Smith EE26380 AA Veteran
Mens
5= Paul Stokes EE113538 |AA Senior
Mens
5= Yes |Tim Abbott EE126746 B Senior
Mens
7= Yes |Stuart Taylor EE85402 A Veteran
Mens
7= Yes |Timothy Richards |[EE110913 A Senior
Mens
9 Dean Cann EE92229 AA Senior
Mens
10 Nicholas Brace EE142481 B Senior
Mens
11 Layne Chisholm |EE139968 B Veteran
Mens
12= Yes |David Pryce EE61653 A Veteran
Mens
12= Yes |Graham Haynes A* Veteran
Mens
12= John Cutler EE136263 C Veteran
Mens
15= Yes |Richard Dixon EE137639 A Veteran
Mens
15= John Broomfield EE95761 A Senior
Mens
15= Yes |Scott Leonard EE128196 A Senior
Mens
18= Yes |Alexander Turner |[EE140373 A Senior
Mens
18= Yes |Matt Smallbone |EE141482 B Senior
Mens
20= Yes |James Foster EE117379 |C Senior
Mens
20= Sean Pritchard EE141090 A Senior
Mens
22= Yes |Pete Norton EE134370 A Veteran
Mens
22= Roger Hartland EE131152 B Veteran
Mens
22= James Houlder EE138593 A Senior
Mens
25 Nick Selby EE140595 A Senior
Mens
26 David Blake EE110395 C Veteran
Mens
27= Yes |Paul Sawitzki EE132066 B Veteran
Mens
27= Yes |Sean McConnell |EE137656 B Veteran
Mens
29 Andy Powell EE968 B Senior
Mens
30= Yes |Trevor May C* Senior
Mens
30= Yes |John Downes EE133325 B Senior
Mens
30= Darren Lewis EE142703 C Senior

>

/

Total
90/

90/
88/
86/
85/
85/
84/
84/
83/
82/
81/
79 /
79/
79/
78 /
78 /
78 /
77/
77 /
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
75/
74 /
73/
72/
72/
70/
69/
69/

69/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Senior

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1= Richard King EE24962 AA Senior 90/ 100
Mens

1= Max Tarr EE114154 |AA Senior 90/ 100
Mens

3 Toni Dixon EE141780 B Senior 86/ 100
Ladies

4= Paul Stokes EE113538 |AA Senior 85/ 100
Mens

4= Yes |Tim Abbott EE126746 B Senior 85/ 100
Mens

6 Yes |Timothy Richards |[EE110913 A Senior 84/ 100
Mens

7= Dean Cann EE92229 AA Senior 83/ 100
Mens

7= Lucy Cantwell EE141850 A Senior 83/ 100
Ladies

9 Nicholas Brace EE142481 B Senior 82/ 100
Mens

10= John Broomfield |EE95761 A Senior 78/ 100
Mens

10= Yes |Scott Leonard EE128196 A Senior 78/ 100
Mens

12= Yes |Alexander Turner |[EE140373 A Senior 77 / 100
Mens

12= Yes |Matt Smallbone |EE141482 B Senior 77 / 100
Mens

14= Yes |James Foster EE117379 C Senior 76 / 100
Mens

14= Sean Pritchard EE141090 A Senior 76/ 100
Mens

16= Moya Cherwayko EE139653 |C Senior 75/ 100
Ladies

16= James Houlder EE138593 A Senior 75/ 100
Mens

18 Nick Selby EE140595 A Senior 74 / 100
Mens

19 Andy Powell EE968 B Senior 70/ 100
Mens

20= Yes |Trevor May Cc* Senior 69/ 100
Mens

20= Yes |John Downes EE133325 B Senior 69/ 100
Mens

20= Darren Lewis EE142703 C Senior 69/ 100
Mens

20= Yes |Vicky Lipscombe- EE132436 B Senior 69/ 100

Kettel Ladies

24 Nick Burns EE137523 B Senior 68/ 100
Mens

25= Yes |Guy Rudd EE133800 B Senior 67/ 100
Mens

25= Yes Brent Barnes EE139601 B Senior 67/ 100
Mens

27 Yes |Lewis Bull C* Senior 62/ 100
Mens

28 Yes |Anette May C* Senior 53/ 100
Ladies

29 Yes |Julie Powell C* Senior 51/ 100
Ladies

30 Yes |Heather Rudd EE133986 C Senior 49 / 100

Ladies

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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/
ZN,
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Veteran

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Yes |Fred Townsend EE93880 AA Veteran 88/ 100
Mens

2 Phil Smith EE26380 AA Veteran 86/ 100
Mens

3 Yes |Stuart Taylor EE85402 A Veteran 84 / 100
Mens

4 Layne Chisholm |EE139968 B Veteran 81/ 100
Mens

5= Yes |David Pryce EE61653 A Veteran 79/ 100
Mens

5= Yes |Graham Haynes A* Veteran 79/ 100
Mens

5= John Cutler EE136263 |C Veteran 79/ 100
Mens

8 Yes |Richard Dixon EE137639 A Veteran 78/ 100
Mens

9= Yes |Pete Norton EE134370 A Veteran 75/ 100
Mens

9= Roger Hartland EE131152 B Veteran 75/ 100
Mens

11 David Blake EE110395 |C Veteran 73/ 100
Mens

12= Yes |Paul Sawitzki EE132066 B Veteran 72/ 100
Mens

12= Yes |Sean McConnell |EE137656 B Veteran 72/ 100
Mens

14 Yes |Anthony Pedley |EE84851 A Veteran 68/ 100
Mens

15 Yes |Roger Carter EE143000 |B Veteran 59/ 100
Mens

16 Yes |Stan King C Veteran 55/ 100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



